2002 Golden Trowel® Winners

Contractor

A.J. Diani Construction Company

Ace/Avant Concrete Construction Co., Inc.

Anthony Servera Company, Inc & Juda Builders, Inc.

Baker Concrete Construction

Frick Floors Systems

Frick Floors Systems

John Rohrer Contracting Company, Inc.
Juda Builders, Inc.

Mello Concrete Service, Inc.

Vee-Jay Cement Contracting Company, Inc.
Vee-Jay Cement Contracting Company, Inc.

Western Enterprises

Category

Superflat

Somero Laser Screed

Roller Screed

Vibra Screed

Wet Screed

High Density Deferred Dewatered Topping
Somero Laser Screed

Vibra Screed - Roller Screed

Ice Rink - Elevated Removable Screed
Elevated Wet Screed

Somero Laser Screed

Hand Screed Form to Form

Width

Wide Pour 91'

20-30'

20-30'

Other Notes

Superflat

Superflat

43 ft. strike off

Unshored
w/ Bridge

Superflat

Project Name

Horizontal Integration Facility
Phillips Van Heusen Expansion

David Potell Memorial Sports Facility
Barr Laboratories

Ben E. Keith

Ben E. Keith

Quik 'n Tasty Distribution Center Expansion
SONGS, Unit #1 Decom Project
American Airlines Arena

Nordstrom North County

Costco South County

Empire Beef Freezer Expansion

FF

111

93.01

71.2
59
59.92
66.9
124
51.3

69.5

FL

123

30.87

29.7
47.9
36.04
40
98.3
37.8

60.9

Sum

234

123.88

100.9
106.9
95.96
106.9
2223

89.1

130.4

Fmin Average

87.3

75.6

238



