2002 Golden Trowel® Winners Contractor	Category		Other Notes	Project Name	FF	FL	Sum	Fmin Average
		Width						
A.J. Diani Construction Company	Superflat			Horizontal Integration Facility	111	123	234	
Ace/Avant Concrete Construction Co., Inc.	Somero Laser Screed	Wide Pour 91'	Superflat	Phillips Van Heusen Expansion				87.3
Anthony Servera Company, Inc & Juda Builders, Inc.	Roller Screed			David Potell Memorial Sports Facility	93.01	30.87	123.88	
Baker Concrete Construction	Vibra Screed	20-30'	Superflat	Barr Laboratories				75.6
Frick Floors Systems	Wet Screed			Ben E. Keith	71.2	29.7	100.9	
Frick Floors Systems	High Density Deferred Dewatered Topping			Ben E. Keith	59	47.9	106.9	
John Rohrer Contracting Company, Inc.	Somero Laser Screed			Quik 'n Tasty Distribution Center Expansion	59.92	36.04	95.96	
Juda Builders, Inc.	Vibra Screed - Roller Screed	20-30'	43 ft. strike off	SONGS, Unit #1 Decom Project	66.9	40	106.9	
Mello Concrete Service, Inc.	Ice Rink - Elevated Removable Screed			American Airlines Arena	124	98.3	222.3	
Vee-Jay Cement Contracting Company, Inc.	Elevated Wet Screed		Unshored	Nordstrom North County	51.3	37.8	89.1	
Vee-Jay Cement Contracting Company, Inc.	Somero Laser Screed		w/ Bridge	Costco South County	69.5	60.9	130.4	
Western Enterprises	Hand Screed Form to Form		Superflat	Empire Beef Freezer Expansion				238
							-	